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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 9 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
23.11.2023 г. - 10:58 Results Prelim
SCM Open 3:42.40 Yordan YANCHEV SAND Glasgow (GBR) 17.11.2019 г.
SCM 15 - 17 3:43.28 Petar MITZIN VIH Burgas 29.10.2022 г.
SCM 13 - 14 4:03.66 Petar BOZHILOV OMEGA Sofia 6.3.2014 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Petar MITSIN 18 Vihren 3:51.46 771 A
50m: 26.09 26.09 150m: 1:23.58 28.91 250m: 2:21.85 29.16 350m: 3:19.68 28.69

100m: 54.67 28.58 200m: 1:52.69 29.11 300m: 2:50.99 29.14 400m: 3:51.46 31.78

2. Yordan YANCHEV 22 Sprint Sofia 3:51.68 768 A
50m: 26.36 26.36 150m: 1:23.59 28.78 250m: 2:22.63 29.83 350m: 3:22.73 30.07

100m: 54.81 28.45 200m: 1:52.80 29.21 300m: 2:52.66 30.03 400m: 3:51.68 28.95

3. Aleks NAYDENOV 16 Aquazard 3:52.13 764 A
50m: 26.84 26.84 150m: 1:25.04 29.44 250m: 2:24.69 29.79 350m: 3:24.38 29.55

100m: 55.60 28.76 200m: 1:54.90 29.86 300m: 2:54.83 30.14 400m: 3:52.13 27.75

4. Vasil TUSHEV 16 Vihren 3:52.18 763 A
50m: 25.68 25.68 150m: 1:23.42 29.48 250m: 2:22.84 29.65 350m: 3:23.25 30.54

100m: 53.94 28.26 200m: 1:53.19 29.77 300m: 2:52.71 29.87 400m: 3:52.18 28.93

5. Deyvid NAYDENOV 16 Aquazard 3:53.58 750 A
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:26.37 29.79 250m: 2:25.75 29.48 350m: 3:24.61 29.41

100m: 56.58 29.42 200m: 1:56.27 29.90 300m: 2:55.20 29.45 400m: 3:53.58 28.97

6. Vasya MANOLOV 17 Vihren 3:57.19 716 A
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:26.46 29.81 250m: 2:26.50 29.94 350m: 3:27.00 30.24

100m: 56.65 29.43 200m: 1:56.56 30.10 300m: 2:56.76 30.26 400m: 3:57.19 30.19

7. Djulian CHERKEZOV 18 Cherno More 4:01.52 678 A
50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:27.34 29.98 250m: 2:29.10 31.20 350m: 3:32.02 31.50

100m: 57.36 30.07 200m: 1:57.90 30.56 300m: 3:00.52 31.42 400m: 4:01.52 29.50

8. Miroslav TERZIEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:02.65 669 A
50m: 26.45 26.45 150m: 1:25.31 29.91 250m: 2:27.10 31.26 350m: 3:31.69 32.41

100m: 55.40 28.95 200m: 1:55.84 30.53 300m: 2:59.28 32.18 400m: 4:02.65 30.96

9. Boris IVANOV 17 Olimpia 4:03.58 661 B
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:29.00 30.55 250m: 2:31.03 31.18 350m: 3:32.98 30.69

100m: 58.45 30.38 200m: 1:59.85 30.85 300m: 3:02.29 31.26 400m: 4:03.58 30.60

10. Georgi DOBREV 17 Akulite 4:08.88 620 B
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:29.33 31.18 250m: 2:33.19 31.60 350m: 3:37.40 32.28

100m: 58.15 30.61 200m: 2:01.59 32.26 300m: 3:05.12 31.93 400m: 4:08.88 31.48

11. Nikola KARAIVANOV 18 Asteri 4:09.12 618 B
50m: 26.70 26.70 150m: 1:28.23 31.38 250m: 2:32.63 32.31 350m: 3:38.09 33.03

100m: 56.85 30.15 200m: 2:00.32 32.09 300m: 3:05.06 32.43 400m: 4:09.12 31.03

12. Ivailo MILEV 15 Delfin Varna 4:09.41 616 B
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:31.13 31.67 250m: 2:35.07 31.69 350m: 3:38.54 31.84

100m: 59.46 30.97 200m: 2:03.38 32.25 300m: 3:06.70 31.63 400m: 4:09.41 30.87

13. Dimitar DOKUZOV 14 Pirin 4:11.41 601 B
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:30.50 31.72 250m: 2:35.14 32.44 350m: 3:39.79 32.26

100m: 58.78 31.02 200m: 2:02.70 32.20 300m: 3:07.53 32.39 400m: 4:11.41 31.62

14. Bogdan POPOV 17 Dorostol 4:12.67 592 B
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:30.46 32.19 250m: 2:35.24 32.51 350m: 3:40.46 32.66

100m: 58.27 30.86 200m: 2:02.73 32.27 300m: 3:07.80 32.56 400m: 4:12.67 32.21

15. Ivo HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 4:14.41 580 B
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:32.06 32.17 250m: 2:37.17 32.71 350m: 3:42.43 32.89

100m: 59.89 31.12 200m: 2:04.46 32.40 300m: 3:09.54 32.37 400m: 4:14.41 31.98

16. Mihail HRISTOV 17 Briz 4:14.81 577 B
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:31.98 32.25 250m: 2:38.31 33.39 350m: 3:44.28 32.76

100m: 59.73 31.26 200m: 2:04.92 32.94 300m: 3:11.52 33.21 400m: 4:14.81 30.53
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Martin YUSEV 14 Mladost'91 4:15.54 573 R
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:32.89 32.39 250m: 2:38.45 32.70 350m: 3:43.59 32.28

100m: 1:00.50 31.93 200m: 2:05.75 32.86 300m: 3:11.31 32.86 400m: 4:15.54 31.95

18. Aleksandar IVANOV 17 Briz 4:15.62 572 R
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:30.50 31.87 250m: 2:35.77 32.98 350m: 3:42.80 33.30

100m: 58.63 30.70 200m: 2:02.79 32.29 300m: 3:09.50 33.73 400m: 4:15.62 32.82

19. Steliqn MIRCHEV 16 Beroe 4:17.54 559
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:32.25 32.33 250m: 2:39.19 33.30 350m: 3:46.32 33.51

100m: 59.92 31.71 200m: 2:05.89 33.64 300m: 3:12.81 33.62 400m: 4:17.54 31.22

20. Petar ATANASOV 14 Cska 4:17.69 558
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:32.22 32.04 250m: 2:38.67 33.24 350m: 3:46.35 34.02

100m: 1:00.18 31.28 200m: 2:05.43 33.21 300m: 3:12.33 33.66 400m: 4:17.69 31.34

21. Andrey YANEV 16 Cska 4:17.84 557
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:33.08 32.42 250m: 2:38.86 33.17 350m: 3:46.19 33.51

100m: 1:00.66 31.99 200m: 2:05.69 32.61 300m: 3:12.68 33.82 400m: 4:17.84 31.65

22. Emil RAKOVSKI 14 Olimp 4:18.80 551
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:33.13 32.46 250m: 2:40.61 33.79 350m: 3:46.82 32.79

100m: 1:00.67 31.62 200m: 2:06.82 33.69 300m: 3:14.03 33.42 400m: 4:18.80 31.98

23. Martin OMAROV 15 St.George 4:18.87 551
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:32.33 32.37 250m: 2:39.15 33.64 350m: 3:47.08 33.76

100m: 59.96 31.88 200m: 2:05.51 33.18 300m: 3:13.32 34.17 400m: 4:18.87 31.79

24. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 16 Sandanski 4:19.13 549
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:31.26 32.68 250m: 2:38.90 34.03 350m: 3:46.69 34.08

100m: 58.58 30.87 200m: 2:04.87 33.61 300m: 3:12.61 33.71 400m: 4:19.13 32.44

25. Simeon STOYCHEV 15 Akulite 4:19.69 545
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:32.25 32.29 250m: 2:38.74 33.35 350m: 3:46.62 34.02

100m: 59.96 31.08 200m: 2:05.39 33.14 300m: 3:12.60 33.86 400m: 4:19.69 33.07

26. Valentin PETKOV 17 St.George 4:19.71 545
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:32.25 32.56 250m: 2:38.37 33.22 350m: 3:46.32 33.96

100m: 59.69 31.21 200m: 2:05.15 32.90 300m: 3:12.36 33.99 400m: 4:19.71 33.39

27. Petar BAKALOV 14 Vihren 4:21.34 535
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:34.48 33.19 250m: 2:41.75 33.62 350m: 3:48.37 32.93

100m: 1:01.29 32.31 200m: 2:08.13 33.65 300m: 3:15.44 33.69 400m: 4:21.34 32.97

28. Boris LAZAROV 15 Cherno More 4:21.70 533
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:35.04 33.06 250m: 2:41.91 33.49 350m: 3:49.20 33.58

100m: 1:01.98 32.33 200m: 2:08.42 33.38 300m: 3:15.62 33.71 400m: 4:21.70 32.50

29. Ivan CHAKAROV 15 Akulite 4:22.40 529
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:34.81 32.89 250m: 2:41.56 33.36 350m: 3:48.85 33.66

100m: 1:01.92 32.59 200m: 2:08.20 33.39 300m: 3:15.19 33.63 400m: 4:22.40 33.55

30. Victor VASILEV 15 Dobrudzha2021 4:22.77 527
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:34.04 33.58 250m: 2:42.10 34.11 350m: 3:49.91 34.02

100m: 1:00.46 31.80 200m: 2:07.99 33.95 300m: 3:15.89 33.79 400m: 4:22.77 32.86

31. Boris ANDREEV 23 Levent SC 4:23.77 521
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:36.64 32.65 250m: 2:42.37 33.05 350m: 3:50.22 33.79

100m: 1:03.99 32.86 200m: 2:09.32 32.68 300m: 3:16.43 34.06 400m: 4:23.77 33.55

32. Toni ILIEV 16 Damini LV 4:23.91 520
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:35.82 33.20 250m: 2:43.84 34.14 350m: 3:51.13 33.43

100m: 1:02.62 32.80 200m: 2:09.70 33.88 300m: 3:17.70 33.86 400m: 4:23.91 32.78

33. Anton VELCHEV 15 Shampion3 4:25.41 511
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:32.78 32.93 250m: 2:41.35 34.76 350m: 3:52.06 35.91

100m: 59.85 31.48 200m: 2:06.59 33.81 300m: 3:16.15 34.80 400m: 4:25.41 33.35

34. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 13 G.D.S 4:26.27 506
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:36.42 33.79 250m: 2:44.19 33.98 350m: 3:52.20 33.81

100m: 1:02.63 33.52 200m: 2:10.21 33.79 300m: 3:18.39 34.20 400m: 4:26.27 34.07
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Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

35. Ivan STOYANOV 16 Sandanski 4:27.22 501
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:33.39 32.90 250m: 2:42.28 34.84 350m: 3:52.16 35.18

100m: 1:00.49 31.72 200m: 2:07.44 34.05 300m: 3:16.98 34.70 400m: 4:27.22 35.06

36. Martin TODOROV 16 Metropol 4:29.02 491
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:36.33 33.79 250m: 2:45.33 34.74 350m: 3:55.34 34.90

100m: 1:02.54 32.73 200m: 2:10.59 34.26 300m: 3:20.44 35.11 400m: 4:29.02 33.68

37. Iliya PETKOV 16 Levski 4:29.35 489
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:37.35 34.57 250m: 2:46.17 34.39 350m: 3:55.78 34.41

100m: 1:02.78 33.34 200m: 2:11.78 34.43 300m: 3:21.37 35.20 400m: 4:29.35 33.57

38. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 16 Akulite 4:29.65 487
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:37.25 34.29 250m: 2:46.27 34.75 350m: 3:55.81 34.66

100m: 1:02.96 33.44 200m: 2:11.52 34.27 300m: 3:21.15 34.88 400m: 4:29.65 33.84

39. Atanas STAREV 15 Levski 4:29.66 487
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:35.73 33.72 250m: 2:44.90 34.70 350m: 3:55.01 35.03

100m: 1:02.01 32.59 200m: 2:10.20 34.47 300m: 3:19.98 35.08 400m: 4:29.66 34.65

40. Vasil UZUNOV 13 Vihren 4:30.14 485
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:37.75 34.12 250m: 2:47.08 34.54 350m: 3:56.91 34.77

100m: 1:03.63 33.31 200m: 2:12.54 34.79 300m: 3:22.14 35.06 400m: 4:30.14 33.23

41. Yulian GEORGIEV 14 Nsa 4:30.15 484
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:37.49 34.27 250m: 2:46.87 34.89 350m: 3:56.37 34.93

100m: 1:03.22 33.16 200m: 2:11.98 34.49 300m: 3:21.44 34.57 400m: 4:30.15 33.78

42. Nikola TRIFONOV 15 Lokomotiv 4:30.29 484
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.17 34.01 250m: 2:47.04 35.17 350m: 3:57.57 35.32

100m: 1:03.16 32.91 200m: 2:11.87 34.70 300m: 3:22.25 35.21 400m: 4:30.29 32.72

43. Vladimir SHARKOV 15 Pirin 4:30.56 482
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:35.70 34.17 250m: 2:46.09 35.06 350m: 3:56.79 35.67

100m: 1:01.53 33.10 200m: 2:11.03 35.33 300m: 3:21.12 35.03 400m: 4:30.56 33.77

44. Nikola NIKOLOV 14 Delfin Varna 4:30.67 482
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:38.49 34.36 250m: 2:47.46 34.41 350m: 3:57.07 34.95

100m: 1:04.13 33.22 200m: 2:13.05 34.56 300m: 3:22.12 34.66 400m: 4:30.67 33.60

45. Shenol AHMEDOV 15 Briz 4:30.79 481
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:37.65 33.99 250m: 2:47.25 35.13 350m: 3:57.06 34.98

100m: 1:03.66 33.46 200m: 2:12.12 34.47 300m: 3:22.08 34.83 400m: 4:30.79 33.73

46. Dimitar DAMYANOV 13 G.D.S 4:30.92 480
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:39.70 35.03 250m: 2:49.42 34.79 350m: 3:58.13 34.18

100m: 1:04.67 34.14 200m: 2:14.63 34.93 300m: 3:23.95 34.53 400m: 4:30.92 32.79

47. Lachezar TASEV 17 Levski 2014 4:31.31 478
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:38.74 34.41 250m: 2:48.24 34.78 350m: 3:57.89 34.79

100m: 1:04.33 33.71 200m: 2:13.46 34.72 300m: 3:23.10 34.86 400m: 4:31.31 33.42

48. Simeon BOBEKOV 18 Kamengrad 4:31.49 477
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:37.73 34.15 250m: 2:47.75 35.50 350m: 3:57.96 35.24

100m: 1:03.58 33.40 200m: 2:12.25 34.52 300m: 3:22.72 34.97 400m: 4:31.49 33.53

49. Trayan BELOV 19 Damini LV 4:31.54 477
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.73 34.26 250m: 2:47.95 35.18 350m: 3:57.81 34.95

100m: 1:03.47 33.22 200m: 2:12.77 35.04 300m: 3:22.86 34.91 400m: 4:31.54 33.73

50. Ilian MIHAILOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 4:32.15 474
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:37.09 34.62 250m: 2:48.02 35.83 350m: 3:59.48 35.70

100m: 1:02.47 32.83 200m: 2:12.19 35.10 300m: 3:23.78 35.76 400m: 4:32.15 32.67

51. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 15 Cherno More 4:32.36 473
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:36.56 34.81 250m: 2:46.60 34.57 350m: 3:57.98 35.94

100m: 1:01.75 32.30 200m: 2:12.03 35.47 300m: 3:22.04 35.44 400m: 4:32.36 34.38

52. Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 4:32.60 472
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:38.31 34.30 250m: 2:47.41 34.54 350m: 3:58.00 35.75

100m: 1:04.01 33.75 200m: 2:12.87 34.56 300m: 3:22.25 34.84 400m: 4:32.60 34.60
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53. Ivelin VELEV 15 Lokomotiv 4:32.75 471
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:36.44 34.58 250m: 2:46.08 35.08 350m: 3:55.89 34.36

100m: 1:01.86 32.98 200m: 2:11.00 34.56 300m: 3:21.53 35.45 400m: 4:32.75 36.86

54. Nikola NACHEV 13 Bolyari 2009 4:32.79 471
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:39.30 34.46 250m: 2:49.29 35.05 350m: 3:59.29 35.24

100m: 1:04.84 34.32 200m: 2:14.24 34.94 300m: 3:24.05 34.76 400m: 4:32.79 33.50

55. Mihail GEORGIEV 17 Briz 4:33.41 467
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:39.95 34.75 250m: 2:50.67 35.42 350m: 4:00.63 34.80

100m: 1:05.20 33.68 200m: 2:15.25 35.30 300m: 3:25.83 35.16 400m: 4:33.41 32.78

56. Ivaylo IVANOV 17 St.George 4:33.90 465
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:37.06 33.65 250m: 2:46.46 34.76 350m: 3:58.99 36.71

100m: 1:03.41 33.14 200m: 2:11.70 34.64 300m: 3:22.28 35.82 400m: 4:33.90 34.91

57. Viktor BRATANOV 14 Trayana 4:34.32 463
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:36.14 34.52 250m: 2:47.60 35.95 350m: 3:59.45 35.89

100m: 1:01.62 32.88 200m: 2:11.65 35.51 300m: 3:23.56 35.96 400m: 4:34.32 34.87

58. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 16 Sprint 4:38.19 444
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:39.66 34.69 250m: 2:50.36 35.19 350m: 4:02.44 36.22

100m: 1:04.97 33.72 200m: 2:15.17 35.51 300m: 3:26.22 35.86 400m: 4:38.19 35.75

59. Maksim NEDYALKOV 14 Levski 4:38.29 443
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:38.44 34.64 250m: 2:49.74 35.89 350m: 4:02.82 36.84

100m: 1:03.80 33.29 200m: 2:13.85 35.41 300m: 3:25.98 36.24 400m: 4:38.29 35.47

60. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 14 Levski 4:39.81 436
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:42.72 35.71 250m: 2:54.49 35.86 350m: 4:06.03 35.82

100m: 1:07.01 35.03 200m: 2:18.63 35.91 300m: 3:30.21 35.72 400m: 4:39.81 33.78

61. Viktor YORDANOV 15 Tsarevets 4:39.86 436
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:40.81 35.50 250m: 2:53.32 36.23 350m: 4:05.65 36.27

100m: 1:05.31 34.80 200m: 2:17.09 36.28 300m: 3:29.38 36.06 400m: 4:39.86 34.21

62. Juliyan BLAZHEV 16 Sprint Sofia 4:39.92 435
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:39.13 35.26 250m: 2:50.87 36.28 350m: 4:04.67 36.96

100m: 1:03.87 34.17 200m: 2:14.59 35.46 300m: 3:27.71 36.84 400m: 4:39.92 35.25

63. Daniel MARKOV 13 Chernomorets 4:40.21 434
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:40.31 35.07 250m: 2:51.69 35.54 350m: 4:04.86 36.47

100m: 1:05.24 34.36 200m: 2:16.15 35.84 300m: 3:28.39 36.70 400m: 4:40.21 35.35

64. NIkolay SUGARLIEV 16 Sandanski 4:40.40 433
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:39.19 34.96 250m: 2:51.45 36.33 350m: 4:05.32 37.31

100m: 1:04.23 33.74 200m: 2:15.12 35.93 300m: 3:28.01 36.56 400m: 4:40.40 35.08

65. Gebrial PETKOV 15 Aquazard 4:40.56 432
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:41.94 35.53 250m: 2:53.09 35.62 350m: 4:05.58 36.28

100m: 1:06.41 34.51 200m: 2:17.47 35.53 300m: 3:29.30 36.21 400m: 4:40.56 34.98

66. Miliyan SURLEKOV 14 Kamengrad 4:41.70 427
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:41.69 36.35 250m: 2:54.04 36.32 350m: 4:07.24 36.50

100m: 1:05.34 34.15 200m: 2:17.72 36.03 300m: 3:30.74 36.70 400m: 4:41.70 34.46

67. Nikola ILIEV 14 Tsarevets 4:42.16 425
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:42.09 35.88 250m: 2:55.51 36.73 350m: 4:08.12 36.56

100m: 1:06.21 34.62 200m: 2:18.78 36.69 300m: 3:31.56 36.05 400m: 4:42.16 34.04

68. Dimitar KOSTOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 4:43.66 418
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:43.68 36.56 250m: 2:57.10 36.34 350m: 4:09.82 35.89

100m: 1:07.12 35.62 200m: 2:20.76 37.08 300m: 3:33.93 36.83 400m: 4:43.66 33.84

69. Iliyan YAKIMOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 4:43.69 418
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:38.73 35.76 250m: 2:54.08 38.06 350m: 4:08.29 37.17

100m: 1:02.97 33.08 200m: 2:16.02 37.29 300m: 3:31.12 37.04 400m: 4:43.69 35.40

70. Mihail BACHVAROV 16 Tsarevets 4:43.73 418
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:37.44 35.09 250m: 2:52.25 37.71 350m: 4:07.40 37.84

100m: 1:02.35 33.36 200m: 2:14.54 37.10 300m: 3:29.56 37.31 400m: 4:43.73 36.33
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

71. Martin TENEV 13 Avgusta 4:43.89 417
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:41.65 36.10 250m: 2:54.26 36.38 350m: 4:08.59 37.39

100m: 1:05.55 35.05 200m: 2:17.88 36.23 300m: 3:31.20 36.94 400m: 4:43.89 35.30

72. Aleks KOSTADINOV 13 Levski 4:44.01 417
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:42.61 36.17 250m: 2:55.27 36.65 350m: 4:08.55 36.65

100m: 1:06.44 35.58 200m: 2:18.62 36.01 300m: 3:31.90 36.63 400m: 4:44.01 35.46

73. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 14 Mladost'91 4:44.04 417
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:41.26 35.92 250m: 2:53.93 36.53 350m: 4:07.83 36.99

100m: 1:05.34 34.61 200m: 2:17.40 36.14 300m: 3:30.84 36.91 400m: 4:44.04 36.21

74. Nikola GADBAN 13 Trayana 4:44.11 416
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:40.56 36.11 250m: 2:53.63 36.73 350m: 4:08.39 37.45

100m: 1:04.45 34.36 200m: 2:16.90 36.34 300m: 3:30.94 37.31 400m: 4:44.11 35.72

75. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Olimpia 4:44.43 415
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:41.28 36.15 250m: 2:54.69 36.73 350m: 4:09.06 37.23

100m: 1:05.13 34.30 200m: 2:17.96 36.68 300m: 3:31.83 37.14 400m: 4:44.43 35.37

76. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 14 Levski 4:46.61 406
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:42.79 37.12 250m: 2:57.68 37.38 350m: 4:11.91 36.98

100m: 1:05.67 35.29 200m: 2:20.30 37.51 300m: 3:34.93 37.25 400m: 4:46.61 34.70

77. Teodor ATANASOV 14 Akulite 4:46.69 405
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:43.20 36.73 250m: 2:57.61 37.26 350m: 4:11.66 36.82

100m: 1:06.47 35.25 200m: 2:20.35 37.15 300m: 3:34.84 37.23 400m: 4:46.69 35.03

78. Kaloyan KOYKOV 13 G.D.S 4:47.04 404
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:43.99 37.08 250m: 2:59.07 37.07 350m: 4:13.43 37.36

100m: 1:06.91 35.46 200m: 2:22.00 38.01 300m: 3:36.07 37.00 400m: 4:47.04 33.61

79. Iliyan DIMITROV 14 Akulite 4:47.66 401
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:42.77 36.33 250m: 2:56.84 37.12 350m: 4:12.71 37.52

100m: 1:06.44 35.44 200m: 2:19.72 36.95 300m: 3:35.19 38.35 400m: 4:47.66 34.95

80. Martin KOSHNICHAROV 14 Briz 4:47.74 401
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:43.63 37.16 250m: 2:58.91 38.07 350m: 4:12.98 36.94

100m: 1:06.47 35.52 200m: 2:20.84 37.21 300m: 3:36.04 37.13 400m: 4:47.74 34.76

81. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 13 G.D.S 4:47.94 400
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:44.49 36.31 250m: 2:57.74 36.62 350m: 4:11.98 37.10

100m: 1:08.18 36.04 200m: 2:21.12 36.63 300m: 3:34.88 37.14 400m: 4:47.94 35.96

82. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 13 Akulite 4:49.59 393
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:43.77 37.16 250m: 2:58.91 37.70 350m: 4:14.70 37.92

100m: 1:06.61 35.42 200m: 2:21.21 37.44 300m: 3:36.78 37.87 400m: 4:49.59 34.89

83. Aleks GOSPODINOV 13 Lokomotiv 4:49.60 393
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:43.41 36.77 250m: 2:59.20 37.69 350m: 4:14.46 37.16

100m: 1:06.64 35.74 200m: 2:21.51 38.10 300m: 3:37.30 38.10 400m: 4:49.60 35.14

84. Denis TOSHEV 14 Levski 2014 4:50.82 388
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:42.65 36.71 250m: 2:58.04 38.01 350m: 4:15.60 38.94

100m: 1:05.94 35.11 200m: 2:20.03 37.38 300m: 3:36.66 38.62 400m: 4:50.82 35.22

85. Teodor BOZHILOV 17 Olimpia 4:51.20 387
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:39.20 35.00 250m: 2:53.90 38.06 350m: 4:12.79 39.36

100m: 1:04.20 33.88 200m: 2:15.84 36.64 300m: 3:33.43 39.53 400m: 4:51.20 38.41

86. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 4:51.89 384
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:42.35 37.97 250m: 3:00.75 38.98 350m: 4:16.50 36.67

100m: 1:04.38 34.72 200m: 2:21.77 39.42 300m: 3:39.83 39.08 400m: 4:51.89 35.39

87. Vladimir MANOLEV 13 Sandanski 4:53.25 379
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:45.21 37.77 250m: 3:01.38 38.40 350m: 4:15.94 37.36

100m: 1:07.44 36.49 200m: 2:22.98 37.77 300m: 3:38.58 37.20 400m: 4:53.25 37.31

88. Pavel GORANOV 13 Aquazard 4:53.82 376
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:43.80 36.79 250m: 2:59.39 38.40 350m: 4:16.84 38.82

100m: 1:07.01 35.12 200m: 2:20.99 37.19 300m: 3:38.02 38.63 400m: 4:53.82 36.98
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Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

89. Nikola GEORGIEV 14 Lokomotiv 4:53.99 376
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:43.95 36.47 250m: 3:00.04 38.41 350m: 4:16.06 37.83

100m: 1:07.48 35.90 200m: 2:21.63 37.68 300m: 3:38.23 38.19 400m: 4:53.99 37.93

90. Martin MATSOEV 13 Lokomotiv 4:54.73 373
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:43.49 37.42 250m: 2:59.77 38.14 350m: 4:18.28 39.49

100m: 1:06.07 35.62 200m: 2:21.63 38.14 300m: 3:38.79 39.02 400m: 4:54.73 36.45

91. Pavel PARISHEV 14 Sprint Sofia 4:54.96 372
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:44.91 37.57 250m: 3:01.59 38.32 350m: 4:17.83 38.31

100m: 1:07.34 35.60 200m: 2:23.27 38.36 300m: 3:39.52 37.93 400m: 4:54.96 37.13

92. Boris RASHEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 4:55.69 369
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:46.94 37.89 250m: 3:03.94 38.94 350m: 4:19.93 38.09

100m: 1:09.05 36.07 200m: 2:25.00 38.06 300m: 3:41.84 37.90 400m: 4:55.69 35.76

93. Lazar EFTIMOV 13 Vihren 4:57.12 364
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:48.13 37.98 250m: 3:02.99 38.21 350m: 4:20.26 39.23

100m: 1:10.15 37.13 200m: 2:24.78 36.65 300m: 3:41.03 38.04 400m: 4:57.12 36.86

94. Ivail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 4:57.15 364
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:47.24 37.84 250m: 3:04.41 37.93 350m: 4:21.58 36.69

100m: 1:09.40 36.92 200m: 2:26.48 39.24 300m: 3:44.89 40.48 400m: 4:57.15 35.57

95. Pavel KAZAKOV 13 Trayana 4:58.03 361
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:46.36 37.31 250m: 3:03.23 38.49 350m: 4:20.54 38.33

100m: 1:09.05 36.64 200m: 2:24.74 38.38 300m: 3:42.21 38.98 400m: 4:58.03 37.49

96. Mark CHAKARIYAN 13 Lokomotiv 5:00.00 354
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:48.26 39.06 250m: 3:06.29 39.20 350m: 4:25.15 39.59

100m: 1:09.20 36.97 200m: 2:27.09 38.83 300m: 3:45.56 39.27 400m: 5:00.00 34.85

97. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 13 Sandanski 5:04.02 340
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:47.53 38.52 250m: 3:05.32 39.20 350m: 4:22.57 37.70

100m: 1:09.01 37.25 200m: 2:26.12 38.59 300m: 3:44.87 39.55 400m: 5:04.02 41.45

98. Georgi BАCHVAROV 13 Metropol 5:04.23 339
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:48.70 39.04 250m: 3:06.81 38.90 350m: 4:26.87 39.78

100m: 1:09.66 37.17 200m: 2:27.91 39.21 300m: 3:47.09 40.28 400m: 5:04.23 37.36

99. Milen ZIDAROV 13 Metropol 5:04.59 338
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:51.93 39.07 250m: 3:11.19 39.75 350m: 4:28.06 38.11

100m: 1:12.86 38.27 200m: 2:31.44 39.51 300m: 3:49.95 38.76 400m: 5:04.59 36.53

100. Yoan BACHVAROV 14 Iris 5:07.12 330
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:44.44 38.17 250m: 3:04.56 40.56 350m: 4:28.40 42.28

100m: 1:06.27 35.58 200m: 2:24.00 39.56 300m: 3:46.12 41.56 400m: 5:07.12 38.72

101. Kiril KISOV 13 Vsi 5:08.07 327
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:50.12 38.87 250m: 3:08.24 38.94 350m: 4:27.81 40.01

100m: 1:11.25 37.51 200m: 2:29.30 39.18 300m: 3:47.80 39.56 400m: 5:08.07 40.26

102. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 13 Sandanski 5:12.77 312
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:54.54 39.94 250m: 3:14.73 39.71 350m: 4:34.52 39.58

100m: 1:14.60 39.58 200m: 2:35.02 40.48 300m: 3:54.94 40.21 400m: 5:12.77 38.25

103. David AMBADZHIDIS 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:25.39 277
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:55.31 41.25 250m: 3:19.79 42.03 350m: 4:45.05 42.74

100m: 1:14.06 39.76 200m: 2:37.76 42.45 300m: 4:02.31 42.52 400m: 5:25.39 40.34

104. Kristian TOTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 5:33.29 258
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:55.52 42.34 250m: 3:21.98 43.65 350m: 4:49.89 43.91

100m: 1:13.18 39.46 200m: 2:38.33 42.81 300m: 4:05.98 44.00 400m: 5:33.29 43.40
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Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Dimitar DOKUZOV 14 Pirin 4:11.41 601 B
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:30.50 31.72 250m: 2:35.14 32.44 350m: 3:39.79 32.26

100m: 58.78 31.02 200m: 2:02.70 32.20 300m: 3:07.53 32.39 400m: 4:11.41 31.62

2. Martin YUSEV 14 Mladost'91 4:15.54 573 R
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:32.89 32.39 250m: 2:38.45 32.70 350m: 3:43.59 32.28

100m: 1:00.50 31.93 200m: 2:05.75 32.86 300m: 3:11.31 32.86 400m: 4:15.54 31.95

3. Petar ATANASOV 14 Cska 4:17.69 558
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:32.22 32.04 250m: 2:38.67 33.24 350m: 3:46.35 34.02

100m: 1:00.18 31.28 200m: 2:05.43 33.21 300m: 3:12.33 33.66 400m: 4:17.69 31.34

4. Emil RAKOVSKI 14 Olimp 4:18.80 551
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:33.13 32.46 250m: 2:40.61 33.79 350m: 3:46.82 32.79

100m: 1:00.67 31.62 200m: 2:06.82 33.69 300m: 3:14.03 33.42 400m: 4:18.80 31.98

5. Petar BAKALOV 14 Vihren 4:21.34 535
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:34.48 33.19 250m: 2:41.75 33.62 350m: 3:48.37 32.93

100m: 1:01.29 32.31 200m: 2:08.13 33.65 300m: 3:15.44 33.69 400m: 4:21.34 32.97

6. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 13 G.D.S 4:26.27 506
50m: 29.11 29.11 150m: 1:36.42 33.79 250m: 2:44.19 33.98 350m: 3:52.20 33.81

100m: 1:02.63 33.52 200m: 2:10.21 33.79 300m: 3:18.39 34.20 400m: 4:26.27 34.07

7. Vasil UZUNOV 13 Vihren 4:30.14 485
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:37.75 34.12 250m: 2:47.08 34.54 350m: 3:56.91 34.77

100m: 1:03.63 33.31 200m: 2:12.54 34.79 300m: 3:22.14 35.06 400m: 4:30.14 33.23

8. Yulian GEORGIEV 14 Nsa 4:30.15 484
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:37.49 34.27 250m: 2:46.87 34.89 350m: 3:56.37 34.93

100m: 1:03.22 33.16 200m: 2:11.98 34.49 300m: 3:21.44 34.57 400m: 4:30.15 33.78

9. Nikola NIKOLOV 14 Delfin Varna 4:30.67 482
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:38.49 34.36 250m: 2:47.46 34.41 350m: 3:57.07 34.95

100m: 1:04.13 33.22 200m: 2:13.05 34.56 300m: 3:22.12 34.66 400m: 4:30.67 33.60

10. Dimitar DAMYANOV 13 G.D.S 4:30.92 480
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:39.70 35.03 250m: 2:49.42 34.79 350m: 3:58.13 34.18

100m: 1:04.67 34.14 200m: 2:14.63 34.93 300m: 3:23.95 34.53 400m: 4:30.92 32.79

11. Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 4:32.60 472
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:38.31 34.30 250m: 2:47.41 34.54 350m: 3:58.00 35.75

100m: 1:04.01 33.75 200m: 2:12.87 34.56 300m: 3:22.25 34.84 400m: 4:32.60 34.60

12. Nikola NACHEV 13 Bolyari 2009 4:32.79 471
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:39.30 34.46 250m: 2:49.29 35.05 350m: 3:59.29 35.24

100m: 1:04.84 34.32 200m: 2:14.24 34.94 300m: 3:24.05 34.76 400m: 4:32.79 33.50

13. Viktor BRATANOV 14 Trayana 4:34.32 463
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:36.14 34.52 250m: 2:47.60 35.95 350m: 3:59.45 35.89

100m: 1:01.62 32.88 200m: 2:11.65 35.51 300m: 3:23.56 35.96 400m: 4:34.32 34.87

14. Maksim NEDYALKOV 14 Levski 4:38.29 443
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:38.44 34.64 250m: 2:49.74 35.89 350m: 4:02.82 36.84

100m: 1:03.80 33.29 200m: 2:13.85 35.41 300m: 3:25.98 36.24 400m: 4:38.29 35.47

15. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 14 Levski 4:39.81 436
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:42.72 35.71 250m: 2:54.49 35.86 350m: 4:06.03 35.82

100m: 1:07.01 35.03 200m: 2:18.63 35.91 300m: 3:30.21 35.72 400m: 4:39.81 33.78

16. Daniel MARKOV 13 Chernomorets 4:40.21 434
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:40.31 35.07 250m: 2:51.69 35.54 350m: 4:04.86 36.47

100m: 1:05.24 34.36 200m: 2:16.15 35.84 300m: 3:28.39 36.70 400m: 4:40.21 35.35

17. Miliyan SURLEKOV 14 Kamengrad 4:41.70 427
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:41.69 36.35 250m: 2:54.04 36.32 350m: 4:07.24 36.50

100m: 1:05.34 34.15 200m: 2:17.72 36.03 300m: 3:30.74 36.70 400m: 4:41.70 34.46

18. Nikola ILIEV 14 Tsarevets 4:42.16 425
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:42.09 35.88 250m: 2:55.51 36.73 350m: 4:08.12 36.56

100m: 1:06.21 34.62 200m: 2:18.78 36.69 300m: 3:31.56 36.05 400m: 4:42.16 34.04
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Event 9, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

19. Dimitar KOSTOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 4:43.66 418
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:43.68 36.56 250m: 2:57.10 36.34 350m: 4:09.82 35.89

100m: 1:07.12 35.62 200m: 2:20.76 37.08 300m: 3:33.93 36.83 400m: 4:43.66 33.84

20. Martin TENEV 13 Avgusta 4:43.89 417
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:41.65 36.10 250m: 2:54.26 36.38 350m: 4:08.59 37.39

100m: 1:05.55 35.05 200m: 2:17.88 36.23 300m: 3:31.20 36.94 400m: 4:43.89 35.30

21. Aleks KOSTADINOV 13 Levski 4:44.01 417
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:42.61 36.17 250m: 2:55.27 36.65 350m: 4:08.55 36.65

100m: 1:06.44 35.58 200m: 2:18.62 36.01 300m: 3:31.90 36.63 400m: 4:44.01 35.46

22. Gyulestan MEHMEDOV 14 Mladost'91 4:44.04 417
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:41.26 35.92 250m: 2:53.93 36.53 350m: 4:07.83 36.99

100m: 1:05.34 34.61 200m: 2:17.40 36.14 300m: 3:30.84 36.91 400m: 4:44.04 36.21

23. Nikola GADBAN 13 Trayana 4:44.11 416
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:40.56 36.11 250m: 2:53.63 36.73 350m: 4:08.39 37.45

100m: 1:04.45 34.36 200m: 2:16.90 36.34 300m: 3:30.94 37.31 400m: 4:44.11 35.72

24. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 14 Levski 4:46.61 406
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:42.79 37.12 250m: 2:57.68 37.38 350m: 4:11.91 36.98

100m: 1:05.67 35.29 200m: 2:20.30 37.51 300m: 3:34.93 37.25 400m: 4:46.61 34.70

25. Teodor ATANASOV 14 Akulite 4:46.69 405
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:43.20 36.73 250m: 2:57.61 37.26 350m: 4:11.66 36.82

100m: 1:06.47 35.25 200m: 2:20.35 37.15 300m: 3:34.84 37.23 400m: 4:46.69 35.03

26. Kaloyan KOYKOV 13 G.D.S 4:47.04 404
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:43.99 37.08 250m: 2:59.07 37.07 350m: 4:13.43 37.36

100m: 1:06.91 35.46 200m: 2:22.00 38.01 300m: 3:36.07 37.00 400m: 4:47.04 33.61

27. Iliyan DIMITROV 14 Akulite 4:47.66 401
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:42.77 36.33 250m: 2:56.84 37.12 350m: 4:12.71 37.52

100m: 1:06.44 35.44 200m: 2:19.72 36.95 300m: 3:35.19 38.35 400m: 4:47.66 34.95

28. Martin KOSHNICHAROV 14 Briz 4:47.74 401
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:43.63 37.16 250m: 2:58.91 38.07 350m: 4:12.98 36.94

100m: 1:06.47 35.52 200m: 2:20.84 37.21 300m: 3:36.04 37.13 400m: 4:47.74 34.76

29. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 13 G.D.S 4:47.94 400
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:44.49 36.31 250m: 2:57.74 36.62 350m: 4:11.98 37.10

100m: 1:08.18 36.04 200m: 2:21.12 36.63 300m: 3:34.88 37.14 400m: 4:47.94 35.96

30. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 13 Akulite 4:49.59 393
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:43.77 37.16 250m: 2:58.91 37.70 350m: 4:14.70 37.92

100m: 1:06.61 35.42 200m: 2:21.21 37.44 300m: 3:36.78 37.87 400m: 4:49.59 34.89

31. Aleks GOSPODINOV 13 Lokomotiv 4:49.60 393
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:43.41 36.77 250m: 2:59.20 37.69 350m: 4:14.46 37.16

100m: 1:06.64 35.74 200m: 2:21.51 38.10 300m: 3:37.30 38.10 400m: 4:49.60 35.14

32. Denis TOSHEV 14 Levski 2014 4:50.82 388
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:42.65 36.71 250m: 2:58.04 38.01 350m: 4:15.60 38.94

100m: 1:05.94 35.11 200m: 2:20.03 37.38 300m: 3:36.66 38.62 400m: 4:50.82 35.22

33. Vladimir MANOLEV 13 Sandanski 4:53.25 379
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:45.21 37.77 250m: 3:01.38 38.40 350m: 4:15.94 37.36

100m: 1:07.44 36.49 200m: 2:22.98 37.77 300m: 3:38.58 37.20 400m: 4:53.25 37.31

34. Pavel GORANOV 13 Aquazard 4:53.82 376
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:43.80 36.79 250m: 2:59.39 38.40 350m: 4:16.84 38.82

100m: 1:07.01 35.12 200m: 2:20.99 37.19 300m: 3:38.02 38.63 400m: 4:53.82 36.98

35. Nikola GEORGIEV 14 Lokomotiv 4:53.99 376
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:43.95 36.47 250m: 3:00.04 38.41 350m: 4:16.06 37.83

100m: 1:07.48 35.90 200m: 2:21.63 37.68 300m: 3:38.23 38.19 400m: 4:53.99 37.93

36. Martin MATSOEV 13 Lokomotiv 4:54.73 373
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:43.49 37.42 250m: 2:59.77 38.14 350m: 4:18.28 39.49

100m: 1:06.07 35.62 200m: 2:21.63 38.14 300m: 3:38.79 39.02 400m: 4:54.73 36.45
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37. Pavel PARISHEV 14 Sprint Sofia 4:54.96 372
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:44.91 37.57 250m: 3:01.59 38.32 350m: 4:17.83 38.31

100m: 1:07.34 35.60 200m: 2:23.27 38.36 300m: 3:39.52 37.93 400m: 4:54.96 37.13

38. Boris RASHEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 4:55.69 369
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:46.94 37.89 250m: 3:03.94 38.94 350m: 4:19.93 38.09

100m: 1:09.05 36.07 200m: 2:25.00 38.06 300m: 3:41.84 37.90 400m: 4:55.69 35.76

39. Lazar EFTIMOV 13 Vihren 4:57.12 364
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:48.13 37.98 250m: 3:02.99 38.21 350m: 4:20.26 39.23

100m: 1:10.15 37.13 200m: 2:24.78 36.65 300m: 3:41.03 38.04 400m: 4:57.12 36.86

40. Ivail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 4:57.15 364
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:47.24 37.84 250m: 3:04.41 37.93 350m: 4:21.58 36.69

100m: 1:09.40 36.92 200m: 2:26.48 39.24 300m: 3:44.89 40.48 400m: 4:57.15 35.57

41. Pavel KAZAKOV 13 Trayana 4:58.03 361
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:46.36 37.31 250m: 3:03.23 38.49 350m: 4:20.54 38.33

100m: 1:09.05 36.64 200m: 2:24.74 38.38 300m: 3:42.21 38.98 400m: 4:58.03 37.49

42. Mark CHAKARIYAN 13 Lokomotiv 5:00.00 354
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:48.26 39.06 250m: 3:06.29 39.20 350m: 4:25.15 39.59

100m: 1:09.20 36.97 200m: 2:27.09 38.83 300m: 3:45.56 39.27 400m: 5:00.00 34.85

43. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 13 Sandanski 5:04.02 340
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:47.53 38.52 250m: 3:05.32 39.20 350m: 4:22.57 37.70

100m: 1:09.01 37.25 200m: 2:26.12 38.59 300m: 3:44.87 39.55 400m: 5:04.02 41.45

44. Georgi BАCHVAROV 13 Metropol 5:04.23 339
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:48.70 39.04 250m: 3:06.81 38.90 350m: 4:26.87 39.78

100m: 1:09.66 37.17 200m: 2:27.91 39.21 300m: 3:47.09 40.28 400m: 5:04.23 37.36

45. Milen ZIDAROV 13 Metropol 5:04.59 338
50m: 34.59 34.59 150m: 1:51.93 39.07 250m: 3:11.19 39.75 350m: 4:28.06 38.11

100m: 1:12.86 38.27 200m: 2:31.44 39.51 300m: 3:49.95 38.76 400m: 5:04.59 36.53

46. Yoan BACHVAROV 14 Iris 5:07.12 330
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:44.44 38.17 250m: 3:04.56 40.56 350m: 4:28.40 42.28

100m: 1:06.27 35.58 200m: 2:24.00 39.56 300m: 3:46.12 41.56 400m: 5:07.12 38.72

47. Kiril KISOV 13 Vsi 5:08.07 327
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:50.12 38.87 250m: 3:08.24 38.94 350m: 4:27.81 40.01

100m: 1:11.25 37.51 200m: 2:29.30 39.18 300m: 3:47.80 39.56 400m: 5:08.07 40.26

48. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 13 Sandanski 5:12.77 312
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:54.54 39.94 250m: 3:14.73 39.71 350m: 4:34.52 39.58

100m: 1:14.60 39.58 200m: 2:35.02 40.48 300m: 3:54.94 40.21 400m: 5:12.77 38.25

49. David AMBADZHIDIS 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:25.39 277
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:55.31 41.25 250m: 3:19.79 42.03 350m: 4:45.05 42.74

100m: 1:14.06 39.76 200m: 2:37.76 42.45 300m: 4:02.31 42.52 400m: 5:25.39 40.34

50. Kristian TOTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 5:33.29 258
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:55.52 42.34 250m: 3:21.98 43.65 350m: 4:49.89 43.91

100m: 1:13.18 39.46 200m: 2:38.33 42.81 300m: 4:05.98 44.00 400m: 5:33.29 43.40

15 - 17 years

1. Aleks NAYDENOV 16 Aquazard 3:52.13 764 A
50m: 26.84 26.84 150m: 1:25.04 29.44 250m: 2:24.69 29.79 350m: 3:24.38 29.55

100m: 55.60 28.76 200m: 1:54.90 29.86 300m: 2:54.83 30.14 400m: 3:52.13 27.75

2. Vasil TUSHEV 16 Vihren 3:52.18 763 A
50m: 25.68 25.68 150m: 1:23.42 29.48 250m: 2:22.84 29.65 350m: 3:23.25 30.54

100m: 53.94 28.26 200m: 1:53.19 29.77 300m: 2:52.71 29.87 400m: 3:52.18 28.93

3. Deyvid NAYDENOV 16 Aquazard 3:53.58 750 A
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:26.37 29.79 250m: 2:25.75 29.48 350m: 3:24.61 29.41

100m: 56.58 29.42 200m: 1:56.27 29.90 300m: 2:55.20 29.45 400m: 3:53.58 28.97
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4. Vasya MANOLOV 17 Vihren 3:57.19 716 A
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:26.46 29.81 250m: 2:26.50 29.94 350m: 3:27.00 30.24

100m: 56.65 29.43 200m: 1:56.56 30.10 300m: 2:56.76 30.26 400m: 3:57.19 30.19

5. Miroslav TERZIEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 4:02.65 669 A
50m: 26.45 26.45 150m: 1:25.31 29.91 250m: 2:27.10 31.26 350m: 3:31.69 32.41

100m: 55.40 28.95 200m: 1:55.84 30.53 300m: 2:59.28 32.18 400m: 4:02.65 30.96

6. Boris IVANOV 17 Olimpia 4:03.58 661 B
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:29.00 30.55 250m: 2:31.03 31.18 350m: 3:32.98 30.69

100m: 58.45 30.38 200m: 1:59.85 30.85 300m: 3:02.29 31.26 400m: 4:03.58 30.60

7. Georgi DOBREV 17 Akulite 4:08.88 620 B
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:29.33 31.18 250m: 2:33.19 31.60 350m: 3:37.40 32.28

100m: 58.15 30.61 200m: 2:01.59 32.26 300m: 3:05.12 31.93 400m: 4:08.88 31.48

8. Ivailo MILEV 15 Delfin Varna 4:09.41 616 B
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:31.13 31.67 250m: 2:35.07 31.69 350m: 3:38.54 31.84

100m: 59.46 30.97 200m: 2:03.38 32.25 300m: 3:06.70 31.63 400m: 4:09.41 30.87

9. Bogdan POPOV 17 Dorostol 4:12.67 592 B
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:30.46 32.19 250m: 2:35.24 32.51 350m: 3:40.46 32.66

100m: 58.27 30.86 200m: 2:02.73 32.27 300m: 3:07.80 32.56 400m: 4:12.67 32.21

10. Ivo HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 4:14.41 580 B
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:32.06 32.17 250m: 2:37.17 32.71 350m: 3:42.43 32.89

100m: 59.89 31.12 200m: 2:04.46 32.40 300m: 3:09.54 32.37 400m: 4:14.41 31.98

11. Mihail HRISTOV 17 Briz 4:14.81 577 B
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:31.98 32.25 250m: 2:38.31 33.39 350m: 3:44.28 32.76

100m: 59.73 31.26 200m: 2:04.92 32.94 300m: 3:11.52 33.21 400m: 4:14.81 30.53

12. Aleksandar IVANOV 17 Briz 4:15.62 572 R
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:30.50 31.87 250m: 2:35.77 32.98 350m: 3:42.80 33.30

100m: 58.63 30.70 200m: 2:02.79 32.29 300m: 3:09.50 33.73 400m: 4:15.62 32.82

13. Steliqn MIRCHEV 16 Beroe 4:17.54 559
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:32.25 32.33 250m: 2:39.19 33.30 350m: 3:46.32 33.51

100m: 59.92 31.71 200m: 2:05.89 33.64 300m: 3:12.81 33.62 400m: 4:17.54 31.22

14. Andrey YANEV 16 Cska 4:17.84 557
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:33.08 32.42 250m: 2:38.86 33.17 350m: 3:46.19 33.51

100m: 1:00.66 31.99 200m: 2:05.69 32.61 300m: 3:12.68 33.82 400m: 4:17.84 31.65

15. Martin OMAROV 15 St.George 4:18.87 551
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:32.33 32.37 250m: 2:39.15 33.64 350m: 3:47.08 33.76

100m: 59.96 31.88 200m: 2:05.51 33.18 300m: 3:13.32 34.17 400m: 4:18.87 31.79

16. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 16 Sandanski 4:19.13 549
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:31.26 32.68 250m: 2:38.90 34.03 350m: 3:46.69 34.08

100m: 58.58 30.87 200m: 2:04.87 33.61 300m: 3:12.61 33.71 400m: 4:19.13 32.44

17. Simeon STOYCHEV 15 Akulite 4:19.69 545
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:32.25 32.29 250m: 2:38.74 33.35 350m: 3:46.62 34.02

100m: 59.96 31.08 200m: 2:05.39 33.14 300m: 3:12.60 33.86 400m: 4:19.69 33.07

18. Valentin PETKOV 17 St.George 4:19.71 545
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:32.25 32.56 250m: 2:38.37 33.22 350m: 3:46.32 33.96

100m: 59.69 31.21 200m: 2:05.15 32.90 300m: 3:12.36 33.99 400m: 4:19.71 33.39

19. Boris LAZAROV 15 Cherno More 4:21.70 533
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:35.04 33.06 250m: 2:41.91 33.49 350m: 3:49.20 33.58

100m: 1:01.98 32.33 200m: 2:08.42 33.38 300m: 3:15.62 33.71 400m: 4:21.70 32.50

20. Ivan CHAKAROV 15 Akulite 4:22.40 529
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:34.81 32.89 250m: 2:41.56 33.36 350m: 3:48.85 33.66

100m: 1:01.92 32.59 200m: 2:08.20 33.39 300m: 3:15.19 33.63 400m: 4:22.40 33.55

21. Victor VASILEV 15 Dobrudzha2021 4:22.77 527
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:34.04 33.58 250m: 2:42.10 34.11 350m: 3:49.91 34.02

100m: 1:00.46 31.80 200m: 2:07.99 33.95 300m: 3:15.89 33.79 400m: 4:22.77 32.86
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22. Toni ILIEV 16 Damini LV 4:23.91 520
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:35.82 33.20 250m: 2:43.84 34.14 350m: 3:51.13 33.43

100m: 1:02.62 32.80 200m: 2:09.70 33.88 300m: 3:17.70 33.86 400m: 4:23.91 32.78

23. Anton VELCHEV 15 Shampion3 4:25.41 511
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:32.78 32.93 250m: 2:41.35 34.76 350m: 3:52.06 35.91

100m: 59.85 31.48 200m: 2:06.59 33.81 300m: 3:16.15 34.80 400m: 4:25.41 33.35

24. Ivan STOYANOV 16 Sandanski 4:27.22 501
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:33.39 32.90 250m: 2:42.28 34.84 350m: 3:52.16 35.18

100m: 1:00.49 31.72 200m: 2:07.44 34.05 300m: 3:16.98 34.70 400m: 4:27.22 35.06

25. Martin TODOROV 16 Metropol 4:29.02 491
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:36.33 33.79 250m: 2:45.33 34.74 350m: 3:55.34 34.90

100m: 1:02.54 32.73 200m: 2:10.59 34.26 300m: 3:20.44 35.11 400m: 4:29.02 33.68

26. Iliya PETKOV 16 Levski 4:29.35 489
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:37.35 34.57 250m: 2:46.17 34.39 350m: 3:55.78 34.41

100m: 1:02.78 33.34 200m: 2:11.78 34.43 300m: 3:21.37 35.20 400m: 4:29.35 33.57

27. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 16 Akulite 4:29.65 487
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:37.25 34.29 250m: 2:46.27 34.75 350m: 3:55.81 34.66

100m: 1:02.96 33.44 200m: 2:11.52 34.27 300m: 3:21.15 34.88 400m: 4:29.65 33.84

28. Atanas STAREV 15 Levski 4:29.66 487
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:35.73 33.72 250m: 2:44.90 34.70 350m: 3:55.01 35.03

100m: 1:02.01 32.59 200m: 2:10.20 34.47 300m: 3:19.98 35.08 400m: 4:29.66 34.65

29. Nikola TRIFONOV 15 Lokomotiv 4:30.29 484
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:37.17 34.01 250m: 2:47.04 35.17 350m: 3:57.57 35.32

100m: 1:03.16 32.91 200m: 2:11.87 34.70 300m: 3:22.25 35.21 400m: 4:30.29 32.72

30. Vladimir SHARKOV 15 Pirin 4:30.56 482
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:35.70 34.17 250m: 2:46.09 35.06 350m: 3:56.79 35.67

100m: 1:01.53 33.10 200m: 2:11.03 35.33 300m: 3:21.12 35.03 400m: 4:30.56 33.77

31. Shenol AHMEDOV 15 Briz 4:30.79 481
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:37.65 33.99 250m: 2:47.25 35.13 350m: 3:57.06 34.98

100m: 1:03.66 33.46 200m: 2:12.12 34.47 300m: 3:22.08 34.83 400m: 4:30.79 33.73

32. Lachezar TASEV 17 Levski 2014 4:31.31 478
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:38.74 34.41 250m: 2:48.24 34.78 350m: 3:57.89 34.79

100m: 1:04.33 33.71 200m: 2:13.46 34.72 300m: 3:23.10 34.86 400m: 4:31.31 33.42

33. Ilian MIHAILOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 4:32.15 474
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:37.09 34.62 250m: 2:48.02 35.83 350m: 3:59.48 35.70

100m: 1:02.47 32.83 200m: 2:12.19 35.10 300m: 3:23.78 35.76 400m: 4:32.15 32.67

34. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 15 Cherno More 4:32.36 473
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:36.56 34.81 250m: 2:46.60 34.57 350m: 3:57.98 35.94

100m: 1:01.75 32.30 200m: 2:12.03 35.47 300m: 3:22.04 35.44 400m: 4:32.36 34.38

35. Ivelin VELEV 15 Lokomotiv 4:32.75 471
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:36.44 34.58 250m: 2:46.08 35.08 350m: 3:55.89 34.36

100m: 1:01.86 32.98 200m: 2:11.00 34.56 300m: 3:21.53 35.45 400m: 4:32.75 36.86

36. Mihail GEORGIEV 17 Briz 4:33.41 467
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:39.95 34.75 250m: 2:50.67 35.42 350m: 4:00.63 34.80

100m: 1:05.20 33.68 200m: 2:15.25 35.30 300m: 3:25.83 35.16 400m: 4:33.41 32.78

37. Ivaylo IVANOV 17 St.George 4:33.90 465
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:37.06 33.65 250m: 2:46.46 34.76 350m: 3:58.99 36.71

100m: 1:03.41 33.14 200m: 2:11.70 34.64 300m: 3:22.28 35.82 400m: 4:33.90 34.91

38. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 16 Sprint 4:38.19 444
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:39.66 34.69 250m: 2:50.36 35.19 350m: 4:02.44 36.22

100m: 1:04.97 33.72 200m: 2:15.17 35.51 300m: 3:26.22 35.86 400m: 4:38.19 35.75

39. Viktor YORDANOV 15 Tsarevets 4:39.86 436
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:40.81 35.50 250m: 2:53.32 36.23 350m: 4:05.65 36.27

100m: 1:05.31 34.80 200m: 2:17.09 36.28 300m: 3:29.38 36.06 400m: 4:39.86 34.21
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40. Juliyan BLAZHEV 16 Sprint Sofia 4:39.92 435
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:39.13 35.26 250m: 2:50.87 36.28 350m: 4:04.67 36.96

100m: 1:03.87 34.17 200m: 2:14.59 35.46 300m: 3:27.71 36.84 400m: 4:39.92 35.25

41. NIkolay SUGARLIEV 16 Sandanski 4:40.40 433
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:39.19 34.96 250m: 2:51.45 36.33 350m: 4:05.32 37.31

100m: 1:04.23 33.74 200m: 2:15.12 35.93 300m: 3:28.01 36.56 400m: 4:40.40 35.08

42. Gebrial PETKOV 15 Aquazard 4:40.56 432
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:41.94 35.53 250m: 2:53.09 35.62 350m: 4:05.58 36.28

100m: 1:06.41 34.51 200m: 2:17.47 35.53 300m: 3:29.30 36.21 400m: 4:40.56 34.98

43. Iliyan YAKIMOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 4:43.69 418
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:38.73 35.76 250m: 2:54.08 38.06 350m: 4:08.29 37.17

100m: 1:02.97 33.08 200m: 2:16.02 37.29 300m: 3:31.12 37.04 400m: 4:43.69 35.40

44. Mihail BACHVAROV 16 Tsarevets 4:43.73 418
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:37.44 35.09 250m: 2:52.25 37.71 350m: 4:07.40 37.84

100m: 1:02.35 33.36 200m: 2:14.54 37.10 300m: 3:29.56 37.31 400m: 4:43.73 36.33

45. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Olimpia 4:44.43 415
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:41.28 36.15 250m: 2:54.69 36.73 350m: 4:09.06 37.23

100m: 1:05.13 34.30 200m: 2:17.96 36.68 300m: 3:31.83 37.14 400m: 4:44.43 35.37

46. Teodor BOZHILOV 17 Olimpia 4:51.20 387
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:39.20 35.00 250m: 2:53.90 38.06 350m: 4:12.79 39.36

100m: 1:04.20 33.88 200m: 2:15.84 36.64 300m: 3:33.43 39.53 400m: 4:51.20 38.41

47. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 4:51.89 384
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:42.35 37.97 250m: 3:00.75 38.98 350m: 4:16.50 36.67

100m: 1:04.38 34.72 200m: 2:21.77 39.42 300m: 3:39.83 39.08 400m: 4:51.89 35.39


